
HORIZONTAL INSIDE
CORNER DETAIL

COMMERCIAL AND
INDUSTRIAL

2H-CE-02

INSIDE
CORNER

 TRIMT

2.5"

3"

2"

4"

F5102

TEK III

1616PNC
1624PNC

1624PNC

1632PNC

TYPE B

1816PNC
1824PNC

1824PNC

1832PNC

TEK V

1724PNC
1732PNC

1732PNC

1740PNC

2.75" 1624PNC

1824PNC1732PNC

F5101

F5104

F5105

F5103
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